
CETG ARCHIVE 

2015 Programme 

 
Monday, 12th January - Mary Gamester  
HOW MY TRAVELS HAVE INSPIRED MY WORK 

Monday,9th February - Lynda Monk  
CREATING SURFACES 

Monday, 9th March - Nicola Jarvis  
ART OF EMBROIDERY, WILLIAM MORRIS GALLERY 

Monday, 13th April - Linda Miller  
IN STITCHES 

Monday, 11th May - Linda Connell  
THE WORK OF THE NATIONAL NEEDLEWORK ARCHIVE 

Monday, 8th June - Maggie Grey  
INSPIRED TO STITCH 

Monday, 13th July - Will Phillips  
TREASURES FROM THE COSTUME AND TEXTILE COLLECTION AT 
BUCKS COUNTY MUSEUM 

Monday, 10th August 
Event cancelled owing to venue refurbishment. 

Monday, 14th September - Katie Pirson  
MY LIFE IN STITCHES 

Monday, 12th October 
AGM at 7.30pm - Marianne Pleeth  
A STITCH IN TIME with FINE CELL WORK 

Monday, 9th November - Cas Holmes  
URBAN NATURE: SUSTAINABLE STITCH 

Monday, 14th December - Rachel Wright and Naomi Ryder  
TWO TEXTILE ARTISTS IN ACTION 

 


